Barry Sanders League

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:28pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Ickey Shuffle

Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag
Bloody Mummers

Big Easy Bush

Banana River Generals
Sydneys Dawgs

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Ickey Shuffle

Just Like Dad

Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Banana River Generals
Haverhill Hitmen

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Ickey Shuffle

Just Like Dad

Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Banana River Generals
Haverhill Hitmen

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Ickey Shuffle

Just Like Dad

Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag
Fillin the 2 Gap

Big Easy Bush

Barking Pigs

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Ickey Shuffle

Just Like Dad

Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag
Fillin the 2 Gap

Bloody Mummers

Barking Pigs

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Ickey Shuffle

Just Like Dad

Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag
Fillin the 2 Gap

Bloody Mummers

Big Easy Bush

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Ickey Shuffle

Just Like Dad

Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag
Fillin the 2 Gap

Big Easy Bush

Barking Pigs

164.00
153.00
194.00
110.00
221.00
164.00

146.00
145.00
182.00
261.00
153.00
189.00

274.00
118.00
162.00
144.00
175.00
202.00

148.00
208.00
120.00
184.00
194.00
216.00

169.00
200.00
226.00
176.00
147.00
236.00

198.00
186.00
184.00
205.00
224.00
132.00

245.00
183.00
227.00
153.00
162.00
246.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Just Like Dad

Fillin the 2 Gap

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Barking Pigs

Haverhill Hitmen
Motherless Goats

Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag
Fillin the 2 Gap

Big Easy Bush

Barking Pigs

Sydneys Dawgs

Motherless Goats

Fillin the 2 Gap

Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag
Barking Pigs

Big Easy Bush

Motherless Goats

Sydneys Dawgs

Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Sydneys Dawgs
Motherless Goats
Banana River Generals
Haverhill Hitmen

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Big Easy Bush

Banana River Generals
Haverhill Hitmen
Sydneys Dawgs
Motherless Goats

Motherless Goats
Sydneys Dawgs

Barking Pigs

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Banana River Generals
Haverhill Hitmen

Sydneys Dawgs
Haverhill Hitmen

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Bloody Mummers
Motherless Goats
Banana River Generals
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191.00
138.00
238.00
210.00
230.00
185.00

193.00
185.00
186.00
179.00
238.00
216.00

188.00
187.00
154.00
222.00
207.00
194.00

217.00
160.00
207.00
194.00
153.00
151.00

186.00
265.00
186.00
314.00
187.00
254.00

237.00
118.00
154.00
154.00
210.00
188.00

118.00
211.00
190.00
175.00
220.00
138.00
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Ickey Shuffle

Just Like Dad

Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag
Fillin the 2 Gap

Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Ickey Shuffle

Just Like Dad

Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag
Fillin the 2 Gap

Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Ickey Shuffle

Just Like Dad

Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag
Fillin the 2 Gap

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Barking Pigs

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Ickey Shuffle

Just Like Dad

Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag
Fillin the 2 Gap

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid

Big Easy Bush

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Ickey Shuffle

Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag
Bloody Mummers

Big Easy Bush

Banana River Generals
Sydneys Dawgs

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Ickey Shuffle

Just Like Dad

Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Banana River Generals
Haverhill Hitmen

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Ickey Shuffle

Just Like Dad

Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Banana River Generals
Haverhill Hitmen

203.00
173.00
163.00
137.00
150.00
150.00

138.00
209.00
146.00
218.00
103.00
156.00

180.00
183.00
126.00
102.00

90.00
136.00

207.00
177.00
106.00
134.00
177.00
146.00

118.00
81.00
98.00
76.00
71.00

134.00

227.00
152.00

57.00
153.00
189.00
120.00

188.00
90.00
30.00

153.00

283.00

232.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Big Easy Bush

Barking Pigs
Motherless Goats
Banana River Generals
Haverhill Hitmen
Sydneys Dawgs

Barking Pigs

Banana River Generals
Big Easy Bush
Sydneys Dawgs
Motherless Goats
Haverhill Hitmen

Haverhill Hitmen
Motherless Goats
Bloody Mummers

Big Easy Bush

Banana River Generals
Sydneys Dawgs

Banana River Generals
Bloody Mummers
Haverhill Hitmen
Barking Pigs
Motherless Goats
Sydneys Dawgs

Just Like Dad

Fillin the 2 Gap

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Barking Pigs

Haverhill Hitmen
Motherless Goats

Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag
Fillin the 2 Gap

Big Easy Bush

Barking Pigs

Sydneys Dawgs

Motherless Goats

Fillin the 2 Gap

Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag
Barking Pigs

Big Easy Bush

Motherless Goats

Sydneys Dawgs
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153.00
230.00
135.00
134.00
208.00
158.00

136.00
143.00
150.00
102.00
137.00
179.00

143.00

81.00
132.00
164.00
201.00
117.00

196.00
117.00
210.00
184.00
164.00
104.00

213.00
118.00
112.00
177.00
222.00
170.00

125.00

97.00
124.00
251.00
186.00
155.00

179.00
212.00
174.00
182.00
150.00
152.00
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Big Easy Bush 162.00 Vs Motherless Goats 127.00
Just Like Dad 107.00 Vs Ickey Shuffle 167.00
Banana River Generals 189.00
Barking Pigs 142.00
Bloody Mummers 102.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 94.00
Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag 168.00
Fillin the 2 Gap 114.00
Haverhill Hitmen 190.00
Sydneys Dawgs 87.00

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Big Easy Bush 250.00 VS Haverhill Hitmen 238.00
Ickey Shuffle 174.00 Vs Barking Pigs 192.00
Banana River Generals 112.00
Bloody Mummers 100.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 183.00
Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag 171.00
Fillin the 2 Gap 79.00
Just Like Dad 133.00
Motherless Goats 149.00
Sydneys Dawgs 79.00

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Haverhill Hitmen 198.00 VS Ickey Shuffle 207.00
Big Easy Bush 181.00 Vs Barking Pigs 227.00
Banana River Generals 82.00
Bloody Mummers 137.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 188.00
Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag 267.00
Fillin the 2 Gap 102.00
Just Like Dad 103.00
Motherless Goats 157.00
Sydneys Dawgs 177.00
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