Barry Sanders League

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:28pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Ickey Shuffle	164.00	VS	Just Like Dad	191.00
Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag	153.00	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	138.00
Bloody Mummers	194.00	VS	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	238.00
Big Easy Bush	110.00	VS	Barking Pigs	210.00
Banana River Generals	221.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	230.00
Sydneys Dawgs	164.00	vs	Motherless Goats	185.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Ickey Shuffle	146.00	VS	Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag	193.00
Just Like Dad	145.00	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	185.00
Bloody Mummers	182.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	186.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	261.00	VS	Barking Pigs	179.00
Banana River Generals	153.00	VS	Sydneys Dawgs	238.00
Haverhill Hitmen	189.00	VS	Motherless Goats	216.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Ickey Shuffle	274.00	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	188.00
Just Like Dad	118.00	vs	Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag	187.00
Bloody Mummers	162.00	VS	Barking Pigs	154.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	144.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	222.00
Banana River Generals	175.00	VS	Motherless Goats	207.00
Haverhill Hitmen	202.00	VS	Sydneys Dawgs	194.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Ickey Shuffle	148.00	VS	Bloody Mummers	217.00
Just Like Dad	208.00	VS	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	160.00
Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag	120.00	VS	Sydneys Dawgs	207.00
Fillin the 2 Gap	184.00	VS	Motherless Goats	194.00
Big Easy Bush	194.00	VS	Banana River Generals	153.00
Barking Pigs	216.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	151.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Ickey Shuffle	169.00	VS	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	186.00
Just Like Dad	200.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	265.00
Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag	226.00	VS	Banana River Generals	186.00
Fillin the 2 Gap	176.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	314.00
Bloody Mummers	147.00	VS	Sydneys Dawgs	187.00
Barking Pigs	236.00	vs	Motherless Goats	254.00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Ickey Shuffle	198.00	VS	Motherless Goats	237.00
Just Like Dad	186.00	VS	Sydneys Dawgs	118.00
Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag	184.00	VS	Barking Pigs	154.00
Fillin the 2 Gap	205.00	VS	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	154.00
Bloody Mummers	224.00	VS	Banana River Generals	210.00
Big Easy Bush	132.00	vs	Haverhill Hitmen	188.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Ickey Shuffle	245.00	VS	Sydneys Dawgs	118.00
Just Like Dad	183.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	211.00
Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag	227.00	VS	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	190.00
Fillin the 2 Gap	153.00	VS	Bloody Mummers	175.00
Big Easy Bush	162.00	VS	Motherless Goats	220.00
Barking Pigs	246.00	VS	Banana River Generals	138.00

Barry Sanders League

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:28pm ET

Wook 9 NEL Wook 9				
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Ickey Shuffle	203.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	153.00
Just Like Dad	173.00	VS VS	Barking Pigs	230.00
Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag	163.00	VS	Motherless Goats	135.00
Fillin the 2 Gap	137.00	VS	Banana River Generals	134.00
Bloody Mummers	150.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	208.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	150.00	VS	Sydneys Dawgs	158.00
Bear Barris and Birria Nia	100.00	VO	Cydneys Dawgs	100.00
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Ickey Shuffle	138.00	VS	Barking Pigs	136.00
Just Like Dad	209.00	VS	Banana River Generals	143.00
Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag	146.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	150.00
Fillin the 2 Gap	218.00	VS	Sydneys Dawgs	102.00
Bloody Mummers	103.00	VS	Motherless Goats	137.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	156.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	179.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	400.00		11 12010	4.40.00
Ickey Shuffle	180.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	143.00
Just Like Dad	183.00	VS	Motherless Goats	81.00
Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag	126.00	VS	Bloody Mummers	132.00
Fillin the 2 Gap	102.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	164.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	90.00	VS	Banana River Generals	201.00
Barking Pigs	136.00	VS	Sydneys Dawgs	117.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Ickey Shuffle	207.00	VS	Banana River Generals	196.00
Just Like Dad	177.00	VS	Bloody Mummers	117.00
Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag	106.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	210.00
Fillin the 2 Gap	134.00	VS	Barking Pigs	184.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	177.00	VS	Motherless Goats	164.00
Big Easy Bush	146.00	VS	Sydneys Dawgs	104.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
	118.00	\/O	Just Like Dad	213.00
Ickey Shuffle	81.00	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	118.00
Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag	98.00	VS	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	112.00
Bloody Mummers Big Easy Bush	76.00	VS	Barking Pigs	177.00
Banana River Generals	71.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	222.00
Sydneys Dawgs	134.00	vs vs	Motherless Goats	170.00
Sydneys Dawgs	134.00	VS	Wolfleness Goals	170.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Ickey Shuffle	227.00	VS	Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag	125.00
Just Like Dad	152.00	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	97.00
Bloody Mummers	57.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	124.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	153.00	VS	Barking Pigs	251.00
Banana River Generals	189.00	VS	Sydneys Dawgs	186.00
Haverhill Hitmen	120.00	VS	Motherless Goats	155.00
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Ickey Shuffle	188.00	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	179.00
Just Like Dad	90.00	vs vs	Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag	212.00
Bloody Mummers	30.00	VS VS	Barking Pigs	174.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	153.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	182.00
Banana River Generals	283.00	VS VS	Motherless Goats	150.00
Haverhill Hitmen	232.00	VS VS	Sydneys Dawgs	152.00
Tia Commit munion	202.00	*3	Sydnoyo Dango	102.00

Barry Sanders League

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:28pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Big Easy Bush	162.00	VS	Motherless Goats	127.00
Just Like Dad	107.00	VS	Ickey Shuffle	167.00
Banana River Generals	189.00			
Barking Pigs	142.00			
Bloody Mummers	102.00			
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	94.00			
Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag	168.00			
Fillin the 2 Gap	114.00			
Haverhill Hitmen	190.00			
Sydneys Dawgs	87.00			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Big Easy Bush	250.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	238.00
Ickey Shuffle	174.00	VS	Barking Pigs	192.00
Banana River Generals	112.00			
Bloody Mummers	100.00			
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	183.00			
Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag	171.00			
Fillin the 2 Gap	79.00			
Just Like Dad	133.00			
Motherless Goats	149.00			
Sydneys Dawgs	79.00			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Haverhill Hitmen	198.00	VS	Ickey Shuffle	207.00
Big Easy Bush	181.00	VS	Barking Pigs	227.00
Banana River Generals	82.00			
Bloody Mummers	137.00			
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	188.00			
Eating Chocolate Cake in a Bag	267.00			
Fillin the 2 Gap	102.00			
Just Like Dad	103.00			
Motherless Goats	157.00			
Sydneys Dawgs	177.00			